Cisco
Board Pro G2
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DatasheetWebex Public
Contents
03
04
10

© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DatasheetWebex Public
Table 6. Ordering information for Cisco Board Pro 55 G2
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Cisco Board Pro 55 G2  - Spares (Ordered Separately)
Cisco Board Pro 55 Wall Mount Kit - SPARE CS-BRD55P-WMK=
Cisco Board Pro 55 Wall Stand (inc. Wall Stand Adapter) -
SPARE
CS-BRD55P-WS=
Cisco Board Pro 55 Wall Stand Adapter Only - SPARE CS-BRD55P-WSA=
Cisco Board Pro 55 Floor Stand - SPARE CS-BRD55P-FS=
Cisco Board Pro 55 Wheel Upgrade Kit - SPARE CS-BRD55P-WUK=
Cisco Board Pro Cable Management Kit CS-BRDP-CBLMGMT-L=
Table 7. Ordering information for Cisco Board Pro 75 G2
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Cisco Board Pro 75 G2 - Main Offer Summary
Cisco Board Pro 75 G2 CS-BRDP75-K9 TTC60-36
Cisco Board Pro 75 G2 - No-Radio CS-BRDP75-NR-K9 TTC60-36
Cisco Board Pro 75 G2 - TAA CS-BRDP75-K9++ TTC60-36
Cisco Board Pro 75 G2 - TAA - No-Radio CS-BRDP75-NR-K9++ TTC60-36
Cisco Board Pro 75 G2 - Customized Model CS-BRDP75-K9-- TTC60-36
Cisco Board Pro 75 G2 - Customized Model - No-Radio CS-BRDP75-NR-K9-- TTC60-36
Cisco Board Pro 75 G2 - Default Box Components
Cisco Board Pro 75 Wall Mount Kit (if floor-stand or wall-
stand option is selected, the wall mount kit is not included)
CS-BRD75P-WMK
Cisco Board Pro Active Stylus Kit (2x stylus pens with 2
extra tips)
CS-BRDP-ACTSTYL+
30
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DatasheetWebex Public
Table 7. Ordering information for Cisco Board Pro 75 G2
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Cisco Board Pro Lifting Handles (set of two used during
installation)
CS-BRDP-LFTHNDL-
Power cord (country-specific) Part number varies by region
Cisco Board Pro 75 G2  - Optional Configuration Components (Priced Options)
Stand Options (if floor-stand or wall-stand option is selected, the wall mount is no longer included):
Cisco Board Pro 75 Wall Stand (includes Wall Stand
Adapter)
CS-BRD75P-WS
Cisco Board Pro 75 Floor Stand CS-BRD75P-FS
Cisco Board Pro 75 Wheel Upgrade Kit CS-BRD75P-WUK
Cisco Board Pro Cable Management Kit CS-BRDP-CBLMGMT-L
Standard Cable Options:
Active Optical USB-C Cable, USB 3.1, DP 1.4, 9m CAB-USBC-AC-9M
Cisco Multi-head Cable (4K, USB-C, HDMI, miniDP), 9m CAB-HDMI-MUL4K-9M
Presentation HDMI 1.4b Cable (w/REPEATER), 8m CAB-PRES-2HDMI-GR
USB-C Cable, USB 3.1 Gen 1, 1.8m CAB-USBC-1.8M
Ethernet CAT5E Cable - 5m - Gray CAB-ETH-5M-GR
Ethernet CAT5E Round Cable - 4m - Gray CAB-CAT5E-4M
Ethernet CAT5E Round Cable - 8m - Gray CAB-CAT5E-8M
Ethernet CAT5E Round Cable - 12m - Gray CAB-CAT5E-12M
Optional Control Device (Ethernet Cable Ordered Separately):
Cisco Room Navigator-Table Stand, First Light (White) CS-T10-TS-L-K9 TTC5-15
Cisco Room Navigator-Wall Mount, First Light (White) CS-T10-WM-L-K9 TTC5-15
31

Remote Monitoring option for Board/Board Pro L-BOARD-RM
(L-TP-RM)
Table 7. Ordering information for Cisco Board Pro 75 G2
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Cisco Board Pro 75 G2  - Optional Configuration Components (Priced Options)
Microphone Options:
Cisco Table Microphone Pro (w/attached 11m cable) CS-MIC-ARRAY-T TTC5-17
Cisco Table Microphone with 3.5mm Jack Plug CS-MIC-TABLE-J TTC5-14
Extension Cable 9m for Table Mic w/3.5mm Jack Plug CAB-MIC-EXT-J
Active Stylus Pen (Extra):
Cisco Board Pro Active Stylus Kit (2x stylus pens with 2
extra tips)
CS-BRDP-ACTSTYL
Cisco Board Pro 75 G2  - Spares (Ordered Separately)
Cisco Board Pro 75 Wall Mount Kit - SPARE CS-BRD75P-WMK=
Cisco Board Pro 75 Wall Stand (inc. Wall Stand Adapter) -
SPARE
CS-BRD75P-WS=
Cisco Board Pro 75 Wall Stand Adapter Only - SPARE CS-BRD75P-WSA=
Cisco Board Pro 75 Floor Stand - SPARE CS-BRD75P-FS=
Cisco Board Pro 75 Wheel Upgrade Kit - SPARE CS-BRD75P-WUK=
Cisco Board Pro Cable Management Kit CS-BRDP-CBLMGMT-L=
32
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DatasheetWebex Public